Tallinna Liiga 2025-26 Individuaalne 4. voor

Oliprofiil - LOGIC 1

03.-04. november 2025
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Nimi
Siim Henrik Saar
Andrus lllenzeer
Ivar Tambre
Kristofer Saarm
Margo Meenisk
Villu Kahar
Ragnar Orgus
Karl Martin Veiderpass
Erik Papstel
Gabriel Veide
Rainer Jarvelaid
Marek Tammsoo
Lauri Lerch
Mart Réuk
Robin Miklas
Jane livonen
Alari Alviste
Reio Robin Reinula
Jaanus Jaanimagi
Erki Vatsel
Egon Nemtsov
Kris Tambre
Jaare Pentus
Ede Miklas
Mart Oigus
Aire Saarm
Johannes-Aasaf Topkin
Siima Tiitus
Isabella Eigo
Harri Ruttas
Toomas Vellemae
Erkko Eigo
Juhan Lokkota
Victoria livonen
Triin Nargla
Kerli Lerch
Sigrid Reiman
Veikko Danilas
Ekke Aron Rouk
Jiiri Jasska

Voistkond

Tulnukad

JAM

R 17 Team
Kurikamafia
Onud

R 17 Team
Tarvas
Tulnukad
Tarvas
Onnejunnid
Varsked Raimed
Onnejunnid
Hullud Jémmid
M-TEH
Tulnukad
Kunksmaoorid
NoName
Tarvas

Onud

M-TEH

Hullud Jommid
R 17 Team
Onnejunnid
Kurikamafia
JAM
Kurikamafia
Varsked Raimed
Datel

Lohed
NoName
NoName
Lohed
Varsked Raimed
Kunksmoorid
Datel

Hullud J6mmid
Kunksmoorid
Datel

M-TEH

JAM

201
178
290
218
214
220
214
178
178
179
225
182
241
216
138
210
173
204
192
168
147
160
180
180
216
159
203
182
145
150
165
198
128
134
145
156
157
130
115
148

245
233
212
187
223
181
188
202
234
204
203
235
183
181
225
176
199
182
205
258
177
160
192
192
211
179
143
196
124
201
147
160
164
158
156
97
135
162
169
175

194
236
180
247
181
237
158
237
229
152
181
170
158
203
216
167
186
174
217
185
200
215
214
161
157
157
190
165
168
158
140
161
163
133
191
184
150
182
145
140

223
245
157
211
179
194
238
160
155
254
193
181
170
188
202
181
221
182
171
153
166
153
135
169
133
193
187
147
195
169
149
137
188
167
151
170
150
136
138
118

255
180
232
169
224
189
213
209
177
182
167
193
207
171
173
213
156
190
144
151
212
211
177
169
154
160
121
145
200
153
209
145
146
186
131
151
162
126
130
115

Kokku
1118
1072
1071
1032
1021
1021
1011
986
973
971
969
961
959
959
954
947
935
932
929
915
902
899
898
871
871
848
844
835
832
831
810
801
789
778
774
758
754
736
697
696

Kesk.
223.60
214.40
214.20
206.40
204.20
204.20
202.20
197.20
194.60
194.20
193.80
192.20
191.80
191.80
190.80
189.40
187.00
186.40
185.80
183.00
180.40
179.80
179.60
174.20
174.20
169.60
168.80
167.00
166.40
166.20
162.00
160.20
157.80
155.60
154.80
151.60
150.80
147.20
139.40
139.20
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Mange
5
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